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Action for ASD’s Children Service Stay 

& Play Group offers a good 

opportunity to meet other parents/

carers whilst your children play in a 

safe and understanding environment. 

This group is open to parents/carers 

of children under 5 who have 

received a diagnosis of ASC or are 

currently seeking diagnosis. Come 

along for a brew & chat.  

 

For more information please contact 

the Children’s Service on 01282 

415455 or 

children@actionasd.org.uk  

Please note the stay & play groups will not be 

taking place during the school holidays. 

 

 

Venue:  

Action for ASD Autism Resource Centre 

Time:  

Thursday 9.30-11.30am 

Dates 2019: 

Thurs 10th Jan  

Thurs 7th Feb  

Thurs 7th Mar  

Thurs 4th April  

Thurs 2nd May  

Thurs 6th June  

Thurs 4th July  

Thurs 5th Sept  

Thurs 3rd Oct  

Thurs 7th Nov  

Thurs 5th Dec 

£2.50 per child 

 

         Under 5’s Stay & Play 


